
Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Allen Bench Memorial
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

04/06/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.189 0.307 0.262 0.115 0.153Jeff Crose109 0.2052
2 0.307 0.233 0.233 0.175 0.262Jim Lynn108 0.2420
3 0.182 0.200 0.182 0.379 0.318Mike Zdilar118 0.2522
4 0.294 0.301 0.158 0.421 0.178Eric Stanton107 0.2704
5 0.410 0.236 0.268 0.259 0.255David Shea112 0.2856
6 0.333 0.327 0.208 0.281 0.281Jeff Locke104 0.2860
7 0.272 0.251 0.448 0.238 0.246Steve Kostanich111 0.2910
8 0.252 0.183 0.334 0.377 0.321Jeff Lewis102 0.2934
9 0.358 0.366 0.123 0.370 0.259Paul Weaver115 0.2952

10 0.274 0.272 0.347 0.389 0.213Ken Parsons110 0.2990
11 0.290 0.289 0.312 0.368 0.267Larry Boers106 0.3052
12 0.407 0.284 0.286 0.276 0.298Zack Silverton117 0.3102
13 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.208 0.266Bill Rice116 0.3198
14 0.344 0.296 0.367 0.288 0.333Mustafa Bilal103 0.3256
15 0.477 0.339 0.311 0.384 0.315Bob Schultz101 0.3652
16 0.477 0.273 0.482 0.385 0.224Darrell House105 0.3682
17 0.351 0.499 0.412 0.673 0.274Lee Whiteley113 0.4418
18 0.780 0.335 0.342 0.423 0.505Gary Vanlier114 0.4770
19 1.165 1.231 1.253 2.856 1.294Craig Kensler202 1.5598

109   Crose, Jeff   0.115Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.182 0.183 0.123 0.115 0.153
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Allen Bench Memorial
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

04/06/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.338 0.404 0.544 0.446 0.372Paul Weaver106 0.2104
2 0.696 0.364 0.305 0.399 0.388Eric Stanton116 0.2152
3 0.465 0.580 0.454 0.361 0.461Steve Kostanich102 0.2321
4 0.402 0.542 0.554 0.687 0.588David Shea103 0.2773
5 0.631 0.403 0.513 0.575 0.673Jeff Crose118 0.2795
6 0.598 0.453 0.596 0.952 0.465Larry Boers115 0.3064
7 0.877 0.262 0.702 0.561 0.693Ken Parsons101 0.3095
8 0.645 0.740 0.390 0.839 0.482Darrell House114 0.3096
9 0.965 0.556 0.397 0.512 0.670Mustafa Bilal112 0.3100

10 0.484 1.016 0.463 0.648 0.541Mike Zdilar109 0.3152
11 0.863 0.456 0.699 0.811 0.369Jeff Locke117 0.3198
12 0.542 0.688 0.748 0.564 0.720Jeff Lewis111 0.3262
13 0.968 1.106 0.898 0.583 0.287Bill Rice107 0.3842
14 1.068 0.963 0.935 0.969 0.426Gary Vanlier105 0.4361
15 0.605 1.161 0.695 0.991 1.112Bob Schultz110 0.4564
16 1.245 1.641 1.507 1.358 1.660Craig Kensler201 0.7411

101   Parsons, Ken   0.262Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.338 0.262 0.305 0.361 0.287
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Allen Bench Memorial
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

04/06/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.242 0.242 0.224 0.129 0.152Mike Zdilar118 0.1978
2 0.244 0.174 0.169 0.256 0.187Jeff Crose109 0.2060
3 0.126 0.324 0.215 0.187 0.199Larry Boers106 0.2102
4 0.236 0.279 0.175 0.215 0.287Paul Weaver115 0.2384
5 0.298 0.169 0.232 0.111 0.417Mustafa Bilal103 0.2454
6 0.309 0.326 0.150 0.330 0.155Jeff Lewis102 0.2540
7 0.183 0.435 0.239 0.244 0.229Eric Stanton107 0.2660
8 0.385 0.264 0.265 0.174 0.269Zack Silverton117 0.2714
9 0.308 0.369 0.280 0.279 0.238Ken Parsons110 0.2948

10 0.464 0.226 0.327 0.366 0.240David Shea112 0.3246
11 0.312 0.361 0.316 0.296 0.436Steve Kostanich111 0.3442
12 0.370 0.369 0.324 0.356 0.384Darrell House105 0.3606
13 0.280 0.366 0.496 0.343 0.337Bill Rice116 0.3644
14 0.529 0.268 0.358 0.258 0.498Gary Vanlier114 0.3822
15 0.492 0.188 0.357 0.373 0.534Jim Lynn108 0.3888
16 0.364 0.383 0.197 0.381 0.775Bob Schultz101 0.4200
17 0.638 3.284 0.284 0.322 0.153Lee Whiteley113 0.9362
18 1.361 1.469 1.347 1.232 1.194Craig Kensler202 1.3206
19 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000Jeff Locke104 5.0000

103   Bilal, Mustafa   0.111Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.126 0.169 0.150 0.111 0.152
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Date: 
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club University Place WA

Allen Bench Memorial
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

04/06/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Northwest

1 0.272 0.423 0.297 0.853 0.320Steve Kostanich102 0.2165
2 0.541 0.320 0.574 0.689 0.417Eric Stanton116 0.2541
3 0.587 0.490 0.369 0.727 0.428Mustafa Bilal112 0.2601
4 0.472 0.413 1.045 0.389 0.350Paul Weaver106 0.2669
5 0.746 0.402 0.604 0.520 0.398Mike Zdilar109 0.2670
6 0.512 0.525 0.629 0.437 0.799Bill Rice107 0.2902
7 0.309 0.669 0.961 0.547 0.425Jeff Crose118 0.2911
8 0.649 0.365 0.673 0.417 0.887Ken Parsons101 0.2991
9 0.807 0.265 0.937 0.412 0.687Larry Boers115 0.3108

10 0.677 0.590 0.568 0.741 0.717Jeff Lewis111 0.3293
11 0.879 1.024 0.919 0.755 0.995Gary Vanlier105 0.4572
12 1.101 0.875 1.356 0.711 0.590David Shea103 0.4633
13 0.684 1.604 1.151 0.522 0.788Darrell House114 0.4749
14 1.119 1.553 1.484 1.109 0.903Bob Schultz110 0.6168
15 1.512 1.449 1.535 1.524 1.617Craig Kensler201 0.7637

115   Boers, Larry   0.265Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.272 0.265 0.297 0.389 0.320
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Region:  Northwest
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club,  University Place WA

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

Allen Bench Memorial

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

04/06/2024 - 04/07/2024
Heavy Varmint Grand Agg - Sorted By Rank

0.1978 0.2670Mike Zdilar 0.23241
0.2060 0.2911Jeff Crose 0.24852
0.2384 0.2669Paul Weaver 0.25273
0.2454 0.2601Mustafa Bilal 0.25284
0.2660 0.2541Eric Stanton 0.26005
0.2102 0.3108Larry Boers 0.26056
0.3442 0.2165Steve Kostanich 0.28047
0.2540 0.3293Jeff Lewis 0.29168
0.2948 0.2991Ken Parsons 0.29709
0.3644 0.2902Bill Rice 0.327310
0.3246 0.4633David Shea 0.393911
0.3606 0.4749Darrell House 0.417812
0.3822 0.4572Gary Vanlier 0.419713
0.4200 0.6168Bob Schultz 0.518414
1.3206 0.7637Craig Kensler 1.042215

Total Shooters 15
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Region:  Northwest
Tacoma Rifle & Revolver Club,  University Place WA

HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

04/06/2024 - 04/07/2024Allen Bench Memorial
LV / HV Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2060 0.2911 0.2052 0.2795Jeff Crose 0.24551
0.2660 0.2541 0.2704 0.2152Eric Stanton 0.25142
0.2384 0.2669 0.2952 0.2104Paul Weaver 0.25273
0.1978 0.2670 0.2522 0.3152Mike Zdilar 0.25804
0.3442 0.2165 0.2910 0.2321Steve Kostanich 0.27105
0.2102 0.3108 0.3052 0.3064Larry Boers 0.28316
0.2454 0.2601 0.3256 0.3100Mustafa Bilal 0.28537
0.2948 0.2991 0.2990 0.3095Ken Parsons 0.30068
0.2540 0.3293 0.2934 0.3262Jeff Lewis 0.30079
0.3246 0.4633 0.2856 0.2773David Shea 0.337710
0.3644 0.2902 0.3198 0.3842Bill Rice 0.339611
0.3606 0.4749 0.3682 0.3096Darrell House 0.378312
0.3822 0.4572 0.4770 0.4361Gary Vanlier 0.438113
0.4200 0.6168 0.3652 0.4564Bob Schultz 0.464614
1.3206 0.7637 1.5598 0.7411Craig Kensler 1.096315

Total Shooters 15
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